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Invitation Provinciales des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 27 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
2024-12-15 - 8:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. WATSON, Eleonore 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:21.36 372
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:58.17 41.35 250m: 3:21.59 41.83 350m: 4:42.94 40.42

100m: 1:16.82 40.87 200m: 2:39.76 41.59 300m: 4:02.52 40.93 400m: 5:21.36 38.42

2. CHIU, Kai-Wei 11 Samak 5:28.85 347
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:58.81 42.23 250m: 3:23.56 42.75 350m: 4:46.57 41.25

100m: 1:16.58 40.82 200m: 2:40.81 42.00 300m: 4:05.32 41.76 400m: 5:28.85 42.28

3. RAMSAY, Hanna 12 Camo 5:31.63 339
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:00.48 41.89 250m: 3:25.39 42.50 350m: 4:50.33 42.41

100m: 1:18.59 41.37 200m: 2:42.89 42.41 300m: 4:07.92 42.53 400m: 5:31.63 41.30

4. MAGHRAOUI, Yasmine 11 Camo 5:36.15 325
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:02.68 42.82 250m: 3:28.93 42.61 350m: 4:54.24 41.19

100m: 1:19.86 42.29 200m: 2:46.32 43.64 300m: 4:13.05 44.12 400m: 5:36.15 41.91

5. BOUCHER, Marianne 12 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:50.93 286
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:11.73 45.51 250m: 3:42.01 44.91 350m: 5:10.93 43.94

100m: 1:26.22 45.79 200m: 2:57.10 45.37 300m: 4:26.99 44.98 400m: 5:50.93 40.00

6. TURCOTTE, Noemie 11 Blue Machine 5:59.04 267
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:12.47 46.96 250m: 3:45.85 47.05 350m: 5:17.57 45.32

100m: 1:25.51 45.33 200m: 2:58.80 46.33 300m: 4:32.25 46.40 400m: 5:59.04 41.47

7. LAISNEY, Azelie 11 Elite 6:00.12 264
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:10.44 45.83 250m: 3:43.48 46.41 350m: 5:16.64 45.58

100m: 1:24.61 44.97 200m: 2:57.07 46.63 300m: 4:31.06 47.58 400m: 6:00.12 43.48

8. ELSAYED, Hana 11 Blue Machine 6:09.84 244
50m: 43.17 43.17 150m: 2:16.49 47.10 250m: 3:51.14 47.18 350m: 5:26.17 47.36

100m: 1:29.39 46.22 200m: 3:03.96 47.47 300m: 4:38.81 47.67 400m: 6:09.84 43.67

9. FORTIN, Victoria 11 Cnsf 6:12.95 238
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:15.54 48.11 250m: 3:53.78 49.20 350m: 5:28.91 47.32

100m: 1:27.43 46.56 200m: 3:04.58 49.04 300m: 4:41.59 47.81 400m: 6:12.95 44.04

10. BELANGER, Laurence 12 Camo 6:14.64 235
50m: 42.96 42.96 150m: 2:16.26 46.57 250m: 3:51.15 47.36 350m: 5:27.58 48.01

100m: 1:29.69 46.73 200m: 3:03.79 47.53 300m: 4:39.57 48.42 400m: 6:14.64 47.06

11. GRENIER, Flavie 11 Camo 6:15.87 233
50m: 44.15 44.15 150m: 2:21.70 48.52 250m: 3:59.15 48.51 350m: 5:32.66 46.23

100m: 1:33.18 49.03 200m: 3:10.64 48.94 300m: 4:46.43 47.28 400m: 6:15.87 43.21

12. BEAUDOIN, Rafaele 12 club aquatique de la pointe de ll'ile 6:27.19 213
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:20.30 48.92 250m: 3:59.10 50.23 350m: 5:37.63 48.95

100m: 1:31.38 48.34 200m: 3:08.87 48.57 300m: 4:48.68 49.58 400m: 6:27.19 49.56

13. MERAIHI, Amina 11 Camo 6:32.44 204
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:19.14 50.25 250m: 4:03.41 52.25 350m: 5:41.98 47.81

100m: 1:28.89 48.10 200m: 3:11.16 52.02 300m: 4:54.17 50.76 400m: 6:32.44 50.46

14. BOURNE, Juliet 12 Bbf 6:36.39 198
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:11.12 45.18 250m: 3:48.00 50.40 350m: 5:03.15 43.12

100m: 1:25.94 44.57 200m: 2:57.60 46.48 300m: 4:20.03 32.03 400m: 6:36.39 1:33.24

15. BAI, Ziqi 11 Samak 6:48.92 180
50m: 47.12 47.12 150m: 2:31.46 52.43 250m: 4:15.14 52.37 350m: 6:01.45 53.29

100m: 1:39.03 51.91 200m: 3:22.77 51.31 300m: 5:08.16 53.02 400m: 6:48.92 47.47
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16. GROSSI, Naevia 11 club aquatique de la pointe de ll'ile 7:15.83 149
50m: 46.46 46.46 150m: 2:33.90 54.58 250m: 4:28.32 57.75 350m: 6:23.15 56.90

100m: 1:39.32 52.86 200m: 3:30.57 56.67 300m: 5:26.25 57.93 400m: 7:15.83 52.68

17. CZERKAWSKI, Arya 11 Samak 7:29.83 135
50m: 47.55 47.55 150m: 2:41.36 57.43 250m: 4:40.95 1:00.24 350m: 6:37.10 58.37

100m: 1:43.93 56.38 200m: 3:40.71 59.35 300m: 5:38.73 57.78 400m: 7:29.83 52.73

DNS LABASSI, Malek 12 Elite
DNS LIU, Emma 11 Samak
DNS LYESHCHYNER, Anastasia 11 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle

13 - 14 years

1. LONGCHAMPS, Kaina Wu 13 Mustang Boucherville 4:59.33 461
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.37 39.11 250m: 3:08.93 38.53 350m: 4:24.65 37.26

100m: 1:12.26 38.14 200m: 2:30.40 39.03 300m: 3:47.39 38.46 400m: 4:59.33 34.68

2. ANDERSON, Lillian 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:03.22 443
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:49.84 38.65 250m: 3:07.61 38.94 350m: 4:25.13 39.00

100m: 1:11.19 37.33 200m: 2:28.67 38.83 300m: 3:46.13 38.52 400m: 5:03.22 38.09

3. PARISE, Chloe 14 Camo 5:10.18 414
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:49.47 38.40 250m: 3:08.30 39.55 350m: 4:29.71 41.02

100m: 1:11.07 37.18 200m: 2:28.75 39.28 300m: 3:48.69 40.39 400m: 5:10.18 40.47

4. CONVIE, Lucy 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:17.67 386
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:56.63 40.98 250m: 3:17.93 39.96 350m: 4:38.39 39.49

100m: 1:15.65 39.95 200m: 2:37.97 41.34 300m: 3:58.90 40.97 400m: 5:17.67 39.28

5. PAGE, Aly-Sun 14 Cnsf 5:20.33 376
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.93 40.67 250m: 3:19.48 41.45 350m: 4:41.27 39.97

100m: 1:16.26 39.97 200m: 2:38.03 41.10 300m: 4:01.30 41.82 400m: 5:20.33 39.06

6. THEORET, Alycia 13 Mustang Boucherville 5:23.35 366
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:00.24 41.22 250m: 3:24.58 42.00 350m: 4:45.72 39.61

100m: 1:19.02 41.06 200m: 2:42.58 42.34 300m: 4:06.11 41.53 400m: 5:23.35 37.63

7. SVIATNENKO, Ivanna 14 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:27.70 351
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:58.18 41.66 250m: 3:22.72 41.24 350m: 4:47.81 42.25

100m: 1:16.52 40.27 200m: 2:41.48 43.30 300m: 4:05.56 42.84 400m: 5:27.70 39.89

8. FLEURY-OUELLETTE, Elise 14 R2p 5:28.56 348
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:57.69 41.65 250m: 3:22.58 42.10 350m: 4:47.85 42.31

100m: 1:16.04 40.39 200m: 2:40.48 42.79 300m: 4:05.54 42.96 400m: 5:28.56 40.71

9. BAZINET, Anais 13 Cnsh 5:32.45 336
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:58.41 42.14 250m: 3:24.07 42.95 350m: 4:50.29 42.13

100m: 1:16.27 40.27 200m: 2:41.12 42.71 300m: 4:08.16 44.09 400m: 5:32.45 42.16

10. PATENAUDE, Juliette 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:35.17 328
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:01.62 42.48 250m: 3:28.39 43.67 350m: 4:55.83 43.76

100m: 1:19.14 41.47 200m: 2:44.72 43.10 300m: 4:12.07 43.68 400m: 5:35.17 39.34

11. MONETTE, Magalie 13 Bbf 5:36.62 324
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:01.57 42.67 250m: 3:27.83 43.42 350m: 4:55.75 44.05

100m: 1:18.90 41.13 200m: 2:44.41 42.84 300m: 4:11.70 43.87 400m: 5:36.62 40.87

12. CARDINAL, Frederique 14 Blue Machine 5:39.17 317
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:06.97 43.78 250m: 3:34.11 42.94 350m: 4:59.32 42.66

100m: 1:23.19 43.50 200m: 2:51.17 44.20 300m: 4:16.66 42.55 400m: 5:39.17 39.85
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13. LEBEAU, Kellyanne 14 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:41.05 311
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:03.94 43.56 250m: 3:30.54 42.75 350m: 4:58.20 43.80

100m: 1:20.38 43.23 200m: 2:47.79 43.85 300m: 4:14.40 43.86 400m: 5:41.05 42.85

14. DE KONING, Sophie 14 R2p 5:42.38 308
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:04.42 44.29 250m: 3:31.00 43.32 350m: 4:59.84 44.70

100m: 1:20.13 42.59 200m: 2:47.68 43.26 300m: 4:15.14 44.14 400m: 5:42.38 42.54

15. JONAH NASIHARISIA, Julsia 13 Elite 5:43.37 305
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:03.26 42.83 250m: 3:31.65 44.19 350m: 5:00.93 44.82

100m: 1:20.43 41.88 200m: 2:47.46 44.20 300m: 4:16.11 44.46 400m: 5:43.37 42.44

16. LIN, Ruiqi 13 Samak 5:46.18 298
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:04.14 44.22 250m: 3:34.66 44.40 350m: 5:03.65 44.60

100m: 1:19.92 42.30 200m: 2:50.26 46.12 300m: 4:19.05 44.39 400m: 5:46.18 42.53

17. COTE, Alexandra 14 Cnsh 5:48.56 292
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:04.06 43.65 250m: 3:33.01 44.78 350m: 5:04.29 45.56

100m: 1:20.41 42.42 200m: 2:48.23 44.17 300m: 4:18.73 45.72 400m: 5:48.56 44.27

18. NAUTH, Marianne 13 Bbf 5:48.60 292
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:05.42 43.43 250m: 3:34.00 45.01 350m: 5:04.84 46.18

100m: 1:21.99 42.42 200m: 2:48.99 43.57 300m: 4:18.66 44.66 400m: 5:48.60 43.76

19. ZHANG, Xinyu 13 Samak 5:49.71 289
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:06.94 45.35 250m: 3:37.08 45.05 350m: 5:07.54 45.18

100m: 1:21.59 43.62 200m: 2:52.03 45.09 300m: 4:22.36 45.28 400m: 5:49.71 42.17

20. ALAIN, Rose 13 Blue Machine 6:14.43 235
50m: 43.90 43.90 150m: 2:19.91 47.70 250m: 3:54.27 46.76 350m: 5:28.69 46.83

100m: 1:32.21 48.31 200m: 3:07.51 47.60 300m: 4:41.86 47.59 400m: 6:14.43 45.74

21. MERCURI, Mackenzie 14 Bbf 6:16.06 232
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:12.03 47.57 250m: 3:50.10 48.63 350m: 5:28.46 49.51

100m: 1:24.46 44.89 200m: 3:01.47 49.44 300m: 4:38.95 48.85 400m: 6:16.06 47.60

22. LAUZON, Brielle 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:32.48 204
50m: 42.84 42.84 150m: 2:22.92 50.97 250m: 4:06.02 51.79 350m: 5:48.49 50.15

100m: 1:31.95 49.11 200m: 3:14.23 51.31 300m: 4:58.34 52.32 400m: 6:32.48 43.99

23. TONG, Yuxuan 13 Samak 6:44.96 186
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:29.20 53.64 250m: 4:12.61 52.21 350m: 5:57.25 52.19

100m: 1:35.56 51.77 200m: 3:20.40 51.20 300m: 5:05.06 52.45 400m: 6:44.96 47.71

24. ELGHAMRY, Solwan 13 Elite 7:07.61 158
50m: 49.35 49.35 150m: 2:36.73 53.89 250m: 4:26.38 55.06 350m: 6:15.58 54.53

100m: 1:42.84 53.49 200m: 3:31.32 54.59 300m: 5:21.05 54.67 400m: 7:07.61 52.03

25. EL WEFI, Roua 13 Elite 7:13.73 151
50m: 42.49 42.49 150m: 2:23.95 53.08 250m: 4:20.24 350m: 6:17.08 58.04

100m: 1:30.87 48.38 200m: 300m: 5:19.04 58.80 400m: 7:13.73 56.65

DNS LAMBERT, Sofia 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
DNS AIT MOHAMMED, Thanina 14 club aquatique de la pointe de ll'ile
DNS COUPAL, Juliette 14 R2p
DNS OSTIGUY, Clementine 14 R2p
DNS SWANN, Olivia 13 Blue Machine

WDR HIMO, Emma 13 Bbf



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to C.N. Mustang Boucherville 2024-12-15 13:06 - Page 4

Invitation Provinciales des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 27, Women, 400m Freestyle

15 years and older

1. GIBBONS-RENAUD, Gabrielle 15 Cnsf 4:38.61 572
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:41.84 35.15 250m: 2:52.52 35.32 350m: 4:04.26 35.86

100m: 1:06.69 34.72 200m: 2:17.20 35.36 300m: 3:28.40 35.88 400m: 4:38.61 34.35

2. LACHAPELLE, Frederique 16 Mustang Boucherville 4:45.39 532
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:44.26 36.20 250m: 2:57.00 36.11 350m: 4:09.12 36.14

100m: 1:08.06 35.09 200m: 2:20.89 36.63 300m: 3:32.98 35.98 400m: 4:45.39 36.27

3. LEDUC, Juliane 19 Mustang Boucherville 4:57.48 470
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:49.43 37.87 250m: 3:05.40 38.30 350m: 4:21.14 38.11

100m: 1:11.56 37.08 200m: 2:27.10 37.67 300m: 3:43.03 37.63 400m: 4:57.48 36.34

4. ROBITAILLE, Sara 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:03.54 442
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:48.96 38.03 250m: 3:06.07 38.63 350m: 4:24.78 39.33

100m: 1:10.93 36.95 200m: 2:27.44 38.48 300m: 3:45.45 39.38 400m: 5:03.54 38.76

5. BOUCHER DEROUIN, Cendrine 19 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 5:06.70 428
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:49.63 38.44 250m: 3:07.51 39.11 350m: 5:06.70 1:19.54

100m: 1:11.19 37.21 200m: 2:28.40 38.77 300m: 3:47.16 39.65 400m: 5:06.70

6. BERGERON, Marie-Laurence 16 Mustang Boucherville 5:11.13 410
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:50.82 39.82 250m: 3:11.26 40.17 350m: 4:32.39 40.52

100m: 1:11.00 37.64 200m: 2:31.09 40.27 300m: 3:51.87 40.61 400m: 5:11.13 38.74

7. LABRIE, Sara 17 Mustang Boucherville 5:11.74 408
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.86 39.31 250m: 3:12.14 39.81 350m: 4:32.54 39.50

100m: 1:12.55 38.24 200m: 2:32.33 40.47 300m: 3:53.04 40.90 400m: 5:11.74 39.20

8. LEVEILLEE, Paulina 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:18.16 384
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:55.92 40.45 250m: 3:17.39 40.57 350m: 4:38.19 38.82

100m: 1:15.47 39.13 200m: 2:36.82 40.90 300m: 3:59.37 41.98 400m: 5:18.16 39.97

9. HADLEY, Chloe 15 Mustang Boucherville 5:23.25 366
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:59.65 42.72 250m: 3:23.14 41.39 350m: 4:45.22 40.31

100m: 1:16.93 41.67 200m: 2:41.75 42.10 300m: 4:04.91 41.77 400m: 5:23.25 38.03

10. GENEREUX, Emma-Rose 15 Cnsh 5:23.48 365
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:56.49 41.11 250m: 3:20.47 42.05 350m: 4:43.67 41.38

100m: 1:15.38 40.00 200m: 2:38.42 41.93 300m: 4:02.29 41.82 400m: 5:23.48 39.81

11. DUMONT, Sarah-Maude 16 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:23.56 365
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:55.09 40.15 250m: 3:17.39 41.02 350m: 4:41.81 41.38

100m: 1:14.94 39.40 200m: 2:36.37 41.28 300m: 4:00.43 43.04 400m: 5:23.56 41.75

12. TESSIER, Adele 17 R2p 5:23.97 363
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 1:59.68 42.41 250m: 3:23.53 41.54 350m: 4:46.68 41.04

100m: 1:17.27 40.41 200m: 2:41.99 42.31 300m: 4:05.64 42.11 400m: 5:23.97 37.29

13. ROY, Florence 15 R2p 5:27.54 352
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:57.41 42.00 250m: 3:22.69 43.01 350m: 4:47.01 42.05

100m: 1:15.41 39.98 200m: 2:39.68 42.27 300m: 4:04.96 42.27 400m: 5:27.54 40.53

14. LAVOIE, Maia 17 R2p 5:29.54 345
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:59.54 42.58 250m: 3:24.84 43.34 350m: 4:49.69 42.11

100m: 1:16.96 41.34 200m: 2:41.50 41.96 300m: 4:07.58 42.74 400m: 5:29.54 39.85

15. VERREAULT, Alicia 17 Cnsf 5:34.13 331
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:01.10 42.00 250m: 3:25.66 42.59 350m: 4:52.07 42.96

100m: 1:19.10 41.11 200m: 2:43.07 41.97 300m: 4:09.11 43.45 400m: 5:34.13 42.06

16. GOUR, Adele 15 R2p 5:37.57 321
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:02.11 43.64 250m: 3:30.37 43.97 350m: 4:57.33 43.02

100m: 1:18.47 41.50 200m: 2:46.40 44.29 300m: 4:14.31 43.94 400m: 5:37.57 40.24
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17. HACHEY, Laurianne 15 Blue Machine 5:37.88 320
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:02.41 42.21 250m: 3:28.55 42.82 350m: 4:55.34 43.56

100m: 1:20.20 42.03 200m: 2:45.73 43.32 300m: 4:11.78 43.23 400m: 5:37.88 42.54

18. LECLAIR, Florence 18 Cnsf 5:43.42 305
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:05.07 44.46 250m: 3:34.40 44.64 350m: 5:02.19 43.14

100m: 1:20.61 43.04 200m: 2:49.76 44.69 300m: 4:19.05 44.65 400m: 5:43.42 41.23

19. POELLHUBER, Leonie 16 R2p 5:50.07 288
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:04.20 44.48 250m: 3:35.73 45.70 350m: 5:07.61 45.67

100m: 1:19.72 42.72 200m: 2:50.03 45.83 300m: 4:21.94 46.21 400m: 5:50.07 42.46

20. TOLEDO MONTOYA, Maria Alejandra 16 Cnsh 5:50.35 287
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:02.69 45.19 250m: 3:33.72 45.79 350m: 5:05.54 46.03

100m: 1:17.50 41.34 200m: 2:47.93 45.24 300m: 4:19.51 45.79 400m: 5:50.35 44.81

21. CHASSE, Victoria 15 Casm 5:54.66 277
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:09.09 45.06 250m: 3:39.62 45.73 350m: 5:10.95 46.01

100m: 1:24.03 43.78 200m: 2:53.89 44.80 300m: 4:24.94 45.32 400m: 5:54.66 43.71

22. POTHIER, Loriann 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:00.60 263
50m: 42.20 42.20 150m: 2:14.92 46.87 250m: 3:49.08 47.15 350m: 5:21.40 45.40

100m: 1:28.05 45.85 200m: 3:01.93 47.01 300m: 4:36.00 46.92 400m: 6:00.60 39.20

23. BELAND, Heloise 16 R2p 6:26.02 215
50m: 40.97 40.97 150m: 2:17.00 49.20 250m: 3:57.15 50.11 350m: 5:37.29 49.41

100m: 1:27.80 46.83 200m: 3:07.04 50.04 300m: 4:47.88 50.73 400m: 6:26.02 48.73

24. BOULANGER, Coralie 17 R2p 6:38.29 195
50m: 41.83 41.83 150m: 2:21.94 51.22 250m: 4:05.98 52.08 350m: 5:49.96 51.48

100m: 1:30.72 48.89 200m: 3:13.90 51.96 300m: 4:58.48 52.50 400m: 6:38.29 48.33

DSQ DEROCHETTE, Rosalie 15 Cnsh
DNS BEAUMIER, Marianne 17 Mustang Boucherville
DNS DESILETS, Justine 15 Mustang Boucherville
DNS ASNAASHARI, Tina 15 Blue Machine


